VIA 3 - PATTERNS RECESSED W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
File Name: VIA3.PAT.RECESSED.SPEC November 27, 2015Page: 1 / 5
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
ORDER GUIDE
VIA3RPAT HLO LED
LUMINAIRE ID OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP.
VIA3RPAT - via 3" recessed
pattern
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
LED - high performance LED 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI (consult factory)
500 - low output 500lm/ft
750 - med. output 750lm/ft
1000 - high output 1000lm/ft
30 - 3000k
35 - 3500k
40 - 4000k
PATTERN LENGTH CORNER TYPE CORNERS DEGREE VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL
#FT - nominal length in feet
#IN - length in inches
Continuous Run - for
luminaires over 12'
INN - inner corner
OUT - outer corner
LEV - leveled corner
90 - 90 degrees
# - other degrees
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 - 347V
D - dimming 0-10V
DA - Dali
LA2 - Lutron Hi-Lume A - 2 wires 120V
LA3 - Lutron Hi-Lume A - 3 wires/EcoS
LEH - Lutron EcoSystem H
LE5 - Lutron EcoSystem 5
OTH - other (consult factory)
1 - 1 circuit
+#EB - emergency battery pack
(for min 4' fixture)
+#EM - emergency light circuit
+#NL - night light circuit
+GTD - generator transfer device
MOUNTING CEILING MOUNTING WALL FINISH CONTROLS OPTIONS
TG9 - tegular 9/16"
TG15 - tegular 15/16"
TB9 - t-bar 9/16"
TB15 - t-bar 15/16"
ST - screw slot t-bar
DTR - drywall trim
DTL - drywall trimless
DMF - drywall mud flange
OHC - other ceiling (specify)
NA - not applicable
DTR - drywall trim
DTL - drywall trimless
DMF - drywall mud flange
OTW - other wall
NA - not applicable
W - matte white
CF# - custom finish specify RAL#
WIRELESS
EWC - EnOcean Wireless Controller
LMC - Lutron Motion Controller
LDC - Daylight Controller
FU - fuse
FWC - flexible whip cable (6' std)
CP - Chicago Plenum
CU - custom
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
PROJECT: